
 Black Rhino Academy 
 International School 

 2023/24 School Calendar 

 Term 1 

 Term 1 begins  Monday 28th  August 2023 

 Half-term break begins  Friday 13 October 2023 

 Half term break ends  Monday 23 October 2023 

 Term 1 Ends  Friday 8th December 2023 

 Term 2 

 Term 2 begins  Monday 8th January 2024 

 Half-term break begins 29 days  Friday 16 February 2024 

 Half term break ends  Monday 26th February 2024 

 Term 2 Ends 24 days  Thursday 28th March 2024 

 Term 3 

 Term 3 begins  Monday 15th April 2024 

 Half-term break begins  Friday 25th May 2024 

 Half term break ends  30 days  Monday 3th June 2024 

 Term 3 Ends 25 days  Friday 5th  July 2024 


